Voleibol de Praia Classificacdo Geral

e AVL

Associagao de Voleibol de Lisboa

Associagao de Voleibol de Lisboa

Gira-Praia

Sub 14 - Masculino
Class. Nome Pontos
2  Vasco Maranha 200
Jodao Borga 200

Gira-Praia

Sub 14 - Feminino
Class. Nome Pontos
2  Inés Nogueira 205
9 Giovanna Innecco 180
Maria Jacinto 180
4  Carolina Ferreira 175
Francisca Patrao 175
Maria Teixeira 175
72  Mafalda Castilho 160
82  Madalena Freitas 150
92  Maria Conceigao 140
102 Beatriz Fragueiro 135
112 Catarina Santos 130
Matilde Gomes 130
132 Rita Lopes 110
142  Maria Sousa 105
152 Ema Santos 90
162 Joana Silva 70
172  Jéssica Gongalves 30

52 Etapa Realizada



Voleibol de Praia

Class.
19

o U

(0/0)

~
IO 10 10 10 10

O

11¢
12°¢

149

169

189

19¢
20°

Classificacdo Geral

Gira-Praia

Sub 16 - Masculino

Nome

Diogo Lopes
Lourenco Torres
Francisco Gavea
Joao Dias

Duarte Abecasis
Francisco Costa
Daniel Alves
André de Botton
Tiago Mota
Vasco Verdugo
Francisco Almeida
Diogo Fevereiro
Tiago Fortunato
Anténio Rodrigues
Tito Sousa
Gabriel Carmo
Rodrigo Ramalho
Rodrigo Lima
Afonso Pinto
Daniel Molenas
Francisco Silva
Gongalo Firmo
Guilherme Conde
Renato Correia
Vasco Mesquita
Vasco Pinto

Associagao de Voleibol de Lisboa

e AVL

Associagao de Voleibol de Lisboa

Pontos
215
215
165
165
160
150
145
130
115
115
110
100
100

90
90
80
80
60
45
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

52 Etapa Realizada



Voleibol de Praia

Classificacdo Geral

Gira-Praia

Sub 16 - Feminino

Nome

Carolina Baptista
Fiona Sampaio
Maria Simoes
Rita Moreno
Carmen Gonzalez
Diana Silva
Beatriz Teixeira
Eva Belo

Leonor Pinto
Maria Paixao
Maria Cruz

Marta Bastos
Anastacia Popova
Carolina Cruz
Mafalda Avillez
Bruna Gongalves
Leonor Cruz
Francisca Macedo
Margarida Cardoso
Margarida Reis
Mariana Nogueira
Patricia Mota
Ana Inacio

Maria Frade
Mariana Garcez
Inés Gomes
Joana Garcéz
Matilde Ferreira
Catarina Durao

Associagao de Voleibol de Lisboa

e AVL

Associagao de Voleibol de Lisboa

Pontos
245
245
170
170
145
145
135
135
130
130
125
125
120
120
120
110
110
100
100

90
90
90
85
85
80
75
75
75
70

52 Etapa Realizada



Voleibol de Praia Classificacdo Geral

Inés Marujo ﬁ) AVL

Associagao de Voleibol de Lisboa

Maria do Mar
Mariana Pereira 70
Monica Marujo 70
Rita Terezo 70
352 Constanca Lapa 65
Constanca Silva 65
Frederica Silva 65
Maria Morgado 65
Teresa Palma 65
402 Catarina Pinho 60
412 Carolina Parrinha 55
Catarina Pereira 55
Daniela Morais 55
Luana Jorge 55
Madalena Peyroteo 55
462  Alice Fernandes 45
Filipa Nobre 45
Laura Sousa 45
Margarida Rodrigues 45
Mariana Cardoso 45
Raquel Teixeira 45
522 Beatriz Guia 40
Carolina Campos 40
Mafalda Lopes 40
Maria Santos 40
Marta Costa 40
Valéria lovu 40
582 Catarina Elias 30
Maria Filipe 30
602 Ana Balan 25
Beatriz Encarnacao 25
Carlota Ghira 25

Associagao de Voleibol de Lisboa 52 Etapa Realizada



Voleibol de Praia Classificacdo Geral

e AVL

Associagao de Voleibol de Lisboa

Carolina Anténio 25
Diana Rosa 25
Iris Oliveira 25
Maria Cavaleiro 25
672 Isis Fernandes 15
Madalena Avillez 15
Mariana Avillez 15
Matilde Abel 15
Matilde Gomes 15
Matilde Robalo 15

Associagao de Voleibol de Lisboa 52 Etapa Realizada



Voleibol de Praia Classificacdo Geral

e AVL

Associagao de Voleibol de Lisboa

Gira-Praia

Sub 18 - Masculino
Class. Nome Pontos
2  Gongalo Pinho 200
Tiago Laranjeira 200
32  Marius Huja 155
42  Miguel Sapina 115
Pedro Goncalves 115
Rodrigo Meneses 115
72  Adriano Barata 100
Diogo Avelar 100
Joao Almeida 100
Joao Luz 100
112 Daniel Borga 90
Jodo Borga 90
132  Francisco Gavea 85
Joao Dias 85
152  Daniel Alves 80
162  Duarte Silva 50
Miguel Silva 50
182 Diogo Mendes 45
Diogo Ramos 45
202  André Santos 40

Gira-Praia

Sub 18 - Feminino
Class. Nome Pontos
2 Maria Pires 215
@  Sofia Cabaca 190
32  Matilde Marques 175

Associagao de Voleibol de Lisboa 52 Etapa Realizada



Voleibol de Praia

362

Classificacdo Geral

Bruna Cunha
Diana Ferrreira
Raquel Abade
Gabriella Innecco
Maria Innecco
Madalena Pais
Yasmin Rosa
Carolina Cruzinha
Catarina Freitas
Catarina Tordo
Madalena Peyroteo
Matilde Santos
Inés Romero
Leonor Matos
Madalena Chicau
Ndria Benoliel
Ana Rebola

Marta Vieira

Ana Grilo

Barbara Machado
Catarina Machado
Filipa Mesquita
Katarina Kogut
Lara Liquito
Bruna Gongalves
Diana Coelho
Filipa Palma
Joana Garcéz
Mafalda Lopes
Margarida Pereira
Monica Fragueiro
Petra Machado
Inés Santos

Associagao de Voleibol de Lisboa

mHVL

Associagao de Voleibol de Lisboa

140
135
135
125
120
115
115
115
105
100
95
95
95
90
85
85
80
80
80
80
70
70
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
50

52 Etapa Realizada



Voleibol de Praia Classificacdo Geral

e AVL

372 Maria Cruz 4B AssociaciodeVoleibol deLisbos
382 Adriana Gomes 40
Barbara Libdrio 40
lara Oliveira 40
Marta Pinho 40
Matilde Lopes 40
432  Ana Silva 30
Frederica Silva 30
Gabriela Goncalves 30
Joana Brioso 30
Joana Simoes 30
Mafalda Bras 30
Maria Almeida 30
Maria Vendas 30
Marta Demetrion 30
Matilde Lopes 30
Rita Rocha 30
Sofia Pereira 30
552  Ana Bagattoli 25
Beatriz Guia 25
Catarina Raoul 25
Constanca Lapa 25
Diana Godinho 25
Inés Hipdlito 25
Joana Ferreira 25
Leonor Cruz 25
Lissa Hinohara 25
Serena Carvalho 25
652  Ana Felix 15
Barbara Francisco 15
672 Beatriz Amiguinho 15

Associagao de Voleibol de Lisboa 52 Etapa Realizada



Voleibol de Praia

11°¢

Classificacdo Geral

Campeonato

Sub 20 - Masculino

Nome

Tomas Rosmaninho
Vasco Dias
Fabio Studart
Nuno Fernandes
Bruno Silva
Diogo Couras
Gongalo Pinho
Joao Oliveira
Pedro Aguas
Tiago Laranjeira
André Martins
Diogo Louro

Campeonato

Sub 20 - Feminino

Nome

Sara Napoleao
Beatriz Andrade
Inés Silva
Madalena Santos
Catarina Neto

Associagao de Voleibol de Lisboa

Pontos
225
225

85
85
50
50
50
50
50
50
45
45

Pontos
220
180
180
170
145

e AVL

Associagao de Voleibol de Lisboa

52 Etapa Realizada



