

Gira-Praia Sub 14 - Masculino

Class.	Nome	Pontos
19	Vasco Maranha	200
	João Borga	200

Gira-Praia Sub 14 - Feminino

Class.	Nome	Pontos
19	Inês Nogueira	205
2º	Giovanna Innecco	180
	Maria Jacinto	180
4º	Carolina Ferreira	175
	Francisca Patrão	175
	Maria Teixeira	175
7º	Mafalda Castilho	160
8ō	Madalena Freitas	150
9º	Maria Conceição	140
10⁰	Beatriz Fragueiro	135
119	Catarina Santos	130
	Matilde Gomes	130
13º	Rita Lopes	110
149	Maria Sousa	105
15⁰	Ema Santos	90
16⁰	Joana Silva	70
17º	Jéssica Gonçalves	30



Gira-Praia Sub 16 - Masculino

Class.	Nome	Pontos
1º	Diogo Lopes	215
	Lourenço Torres	215
3₀	Francisco Gávea	165
	João Dias	165
5º	Duarte Abecasis	160
6º	Francisco Costa	150
7º	Daniel Alves	145
85	André de Botton	130
9º	Tiago Mota	115
	Vasco Verdugo	115
11º	Francisco Almeida	110
12º	Diogo Fevereiro	100
	Tiago Fortunato	100
149	António Rodrigues	90
	Tito Sousa	90
16⁰	Gabriel Carmo	80
	Rodrigo Ramalho	80
18⁰	Rodrigo Lima	60
19⁰	Afonso Pinto	45
20º	Daniel Molenas	30
	Francisco Silva	30
	Gonçalo Firmo	30
	Guilherme Conde	30
	Renato Correia	30
	Vasco Mesquita	30
	Vasco Pinto	30



Gira-Praia Sub 16 - Feminino

Class.	Nome	Pontos
19	Carolina Baptista	245
	Fiona Sampaio	245
3₀	Maria Simões	170
	Rita Moreno	170
5º	Carmen Gonzalez	145
	Diana Silva	145
7º	Beatriz Teixeira	135
	Eva Belo	135
90	Leonor Pinto	130
	Maria Paixão	130
11º	Maria Cruz	125
	Marta Bastos	125
13⁰	Anastacia Popova	120
	Carolina Cruz	120
	Mafalda Avillez	120
16º	Bruna Gonçalves	110
	Leonor Cruz	110
18⁰	Francisca Macedo	100
	Margarida Cardoso	100
20º	Margarida Reis	90
	Mariana Nogueira	90
	Patrícia Mota	90
23º	Ana Inácio	85
	Maria Frade	85
25º	Mariana Garcez	80
26º	Inês Gomes	75
	Joana Garcêz	75
	Matilde Ferreira	75
29º	Catarina Durão	70

	Classificação Geral	
	Inôc Maruia	80
	Inês Marujo	1938-2018 Associaç.
	Maria do Mar	70
	Mariana Pereira	70
	Mónica Marujo	70
250	Rita Terezo	70
35º	Constança Lapa	65
	Constança Silva	65
	Frederica Silva	65
	Maria Morgado	65
400	Teresa Palma	65
40º	Catarina Pinho	60
41º	Carolina Parrinha	55
	Catarina Pereira	55
	Daniela Morais	55
	Luana Jorge	55
	Madalena Peyroteo	55
46⁰	Alice Fernandes	45
	Filipa Nobre	45
	Laura Sousa	45
	Margarida Rodrigues	45
	Mariana Cardoso	45
	Raquel Teixeira	45
52º	Beatriz Guia	40
	Carolina Campos	40
	Mafalda Lopes	40
	Maria Santos	40
	Marta Costa	40
	Valéria Iovu	40
58º	Catarina Elias	30
	Maria Filipe	30
60º	Ana Balan	25
	Beatriz Encarnação	25
	Carlota Ghira	25



	Carolina António	25
	Diana Rosa	25
	Íris Oliveira	25
	Maria Cavaleiro	25
67º	Isis Fernandes	15
	Madalena Avillez	15
	Mariana Avillez	15
	Matilde Abel	15
	Matilde Gomes	15
	Matilde Robalo	15



Gira-Praia Sub 18 - Masculino

Class.	Nome	Pontos
19	Gonçalo Pinho	200
	Tiago Laranjeira	200
3º	Marius Huja	155
49	Miguel Sapina	115
	Pedro Gonçalves	115
	Rodrigo Meneses	115
7º	Adriano Barata	100
	Diogo Avelar	100
	João Almeida	100
	João Luz	100
119	Daniel Borga	90
	João Borga	90
13º	Francisco Gávea	85
	João Dias	85
15º	Daniel Alves	80
16º	Duarte Silva	50
	Miguel Silva	50
18º	Diogo Mendes	45
	Diogo Ramos	45
20⁰	André Santos	40

Gira-Praia Sub 18 - Feminino

Class.	Nome	Pontos
19	Maria Pires	215
2º	Sofia Cabaça	190
3∘	Matilde Marques	175

		80 4
4º	Bruna Cunha	ANOS 1938-2018 Associac
5º	Diana Ferrreira	140 Associaç
	Raquel Abade	140
7º	Gabriella Innecco	135
	Maria Innecco	135
90	Madalena Pais	125
10⁰	Yasmin Rosa	120
119	Carolina Cruzinha	115
	Catarina Freitas	115
	Catarina Tordo	115
149	Madalena Peyroteo	105
15⁰	Matilde Santos	100
16⁰	Inês Romero	95
	Leonor Matos	95
	Madalena Chicau	95
19º	Núria Benoliel	90
20º	Ana Rebola	85
	Marta Vieira	85
22º	Ana Grilo	80
	Barbara Machado	80
	Catarina Machado	80
	Filipa Mesquita	80
26º	Katarina Kogut	70
	Lara Liquíto	70
28º	Bruna Gonçalves	55
	Diana Coelho	55
	Filipa Palma	55
	Joana Garcêz	55
	Mafalda Lopes	55
	Margarida Pereira	55
	Monica Fragueiro	55
	Petra Machado	55
36⁰	Inês Santos	50



37º	Maria Cruz	45
38⁰	Adriana Gomes	40
	Barbara Libório	40
	Iara Oliveira	40
	Marta Pinho	40
	Matilde Lopes	40
43º	Ana Silva	30
	Frederica Silva	30
	Gabriela Gonçalves	30
	Joana Brioso	30
	Joana Simões	30
	Mafalda Brás	30
	Maria Almeida	30
	Maria Vendas	30
	Marta Demetrion	30
	Matilde Lopes	30
	Rita Rocha	30
	Sofia Pereira	30
55⁰	Ana Bagattoli	25
	Beatriz Guia	25
	Catarina Raoul	25
	Constança Lapa	25
	Diana Godinho	25
	Inês Hipólito	25
	Joana Ferreira	25
	Leonor Cruz	25
	Lissa Hinohara	25
	Serena Carvalho	25
65º	Ana Felix	15
	Barbara Francisco	15
67º	Beatriz Amiguinho	15



Campeonato Sub 20 - Masculino

Class.	Nome	Pontos
19	Tomas Rosmaninho	225
	Vasco Dias	225
3₀	Fábio Studart	85
	Nuno Fernandes	85
5º	Bruno Silva	50
	Diogo Couras	50
	Gonçalo Pinho	50
	João Oliveira	50
	Pedro Águas	50
	Tiago Laranjeira	50
119	André Martins	45
	Diogo Louro	45

Campeonato Sub 20 - Feminino

Class.	Nome	Pontos
1º	Sara Napoleão	220
2º	Beatriz Andrade	180
	Inês Silva	180
4º	Madalena Santos	170
5º	Catarina Neto	145